Vorlaufige Starterliste | Stand 10.04.24

STARTERLISTE - Bridgestone 100 Lauf 1

ZUND IN DEN MAI | 02 - 03 MAI 2024 | MOTORSPORT ARENA OSCHERSLEBEN

Start-Nr.
986
612

38
283
790
991
258

49

33
479

10
257

70

2

46

76

24
447
148

167

924
925
666

718
551
168

98

217
407
36
26
484
130
891
741
284
156
610
353
88

123

707

527
340

Fahrer

Lucas Bassler

Erik Miller

Carsten Hoschel
Stefan Baudner
Johannes Bohnke
Maximilian Clint Menzer
Ortwin Riedel

Ulrich Boge

Lennart Olsson
Manuel Strahlendorff
Michael Portmann
Axel Kruse

Dennis Ahlf

Andreas Wieser
Werner Fehring
Mario Wozniak
Rainer Bock
Klaus-Jiirgen Kuritz
Dennis Rinke

Matthias Acker

Dominik Templin
Sebastian Lill
Marcus Michael

Ronny Schuh
Arne Meier
Robert Fischer

Holger Aue

Volker Lorenzen
Jorn Widderich
Mins Holstein
Marvin Hennecke
Peter Petersen
Dirk Bendixen
Steve Simon
René Schreyer
Philipp Roth

Dan Roth
Edmund Lange
Matthias Schafer
Henning Schipper

Patrick Eser

Torsten Friedrich

Jan-Erik Bohlen
Jens Ripke

Nation

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER

GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER

GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER

GER

GER
GER

Motorrad

BMW S 1000 RR
Yamaha R1 RN65
Ducati Panigale V4 R
Aprilia RSV4
ApriliaRS 660
Aprilia RSV4

BMW S 1000 RR
Kawasaki ZX 10R
KTM RC8R

BMW S 1000 RR
Aprilia RSV4

Suzuki GSX R 750
YamahaR1

Aprilia RSV4

Aprilia Tuono V4
Aprilia RSV4

Ducati Panigale V4
Ducati Panigale 1299 S
Suzuki GSX R 1000

Kawasaki ZX 10R

Honda CBR1000RR-R
Honda CBR1000RR-R
Honda CBR1000RR SP2

BMW S 1000 RR
Ducati Panigale V4
BMW S 1000 RR

Aprilia RSV4

Aprilia Tuono V4
Aprilia RSV4
Aprilia RSV4
Suzuki GSX R 1000
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
Ducati Panigale V4
Ducati Panigale
Yamaha R6

BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
KTM 1190 Super Duke

Yamaha R6

Triumph Street Triple 675

Kawasaki ZX 6R
Yamaha R6

y

ART VIOTOR

Team

Aldorf Maschinenbau
Aldorf Maschinenbau
ALWA meets MSB

ALWA meets MSB

Baltic Racing

Baltik Racing

BRE-Boge Riedel Endurance
BRE-Boge Riedel Endurance
BVZ Racing Team

BVZ Racing Team

Chaos Racing

Chaos Racing

Dendy Racing

Dendy Racing

Die fabelhaften Apexbrothers
Die fabelhaften Apexbrothers
DSB Racing I

DSB Racing I

Eiermaler Racing
Eiermaler Racing
Grobigo

Grobigo

Honda Halstenberg
Honda Halstenberg
Honda Wellbrock Pata
Honda Wellbrock Pata
Infinity Factory Racing
Infinity Factory Racing
Infinity Factory Racing 2
Infinity Factory Racing 2
MOTOmania Racing Team
MOTOmania Racing Team
Motomania Syndikat
Motomania Syndikat
MPH Racing

MPH Racing

PePeRacing

PePeRacing

Racing Divas

Racing Divas

Roth Racing

Roth Racing

SL Racing

SL Racing

The Black Ones

The Black Ones

Attacke 2024!

Attacke 2024!

Curve Monkeys

Curve Monkeys

D.X. Treme Racing SSP
D.X. Treme Racing SSP

RACING WITH FRIENDS

ZIRIDGESTONE

Klasse

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
SUPERLIGHT
SUPERLIGHT
SUPERLIGHT
SUPERLIGHT
SUPERLIGHT
SUPERLIGHT



Vorlaufige Starterliste | Stand 10.04.24

STARTERLISTE - Bridgestone 100 Lauf 1
ZUND IN DEN MAI | 02 - 03 MAI 2024 | MOTORSPORT ARENA OSCHERSLEBEN

Start-Nr.
331
660
777

84
339
5

57
117
222
223
205
270
414

116
201
163

365
812
377
376
12
34
428
415

Fahrer

Robert Kurtz
Vincente Metge
Walter Foll
Jens Haken
Sebastian Basse
Sascha Redmer

René Baumann
Bodo MiihImann
Ulrich Geier
Julius Behrens
Stefan Golmitz
Philipp Blume
Maik Korner

Claudio Rass
Hans Schiipbach
Hendrik Moritz

Hagen Winkelmann
Ralf Brose

Franz Winkelmann
Friedrich Winkelmann
Jens Schmidt
Christoph Dachselt
Max Strauch

Jens Heinen

Nation
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

SUI
SUl
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Motorrad

Triumph Street Triple 675
ApriliaTuono 660
ApriliaRS 660

Yamaha R7

ApriliaRS 660

Suzuki GSX R 600

Yamaha R6
Yamaha XJR 1300
Ducati Panigale V2
Ducati Panigale V2
Ducati Panigale V2
Ducati Panigale V2
Suzuki GSX R 750

Ducati KR4V
Ducati KR2V
Suzuki GSX R 1000 K4

MV Agusta F3 800

MV Agusta F3 800

MV Agusta F3 800

MV Agusta F3 800

Triumph Street Triple 765 RS
Aprilia RSV 1000 RR Factory
Kawasaki ZX 6R

Honda CBR1000RR SC57

Team

DSB Racing IV
DSB Racing IV
Hi9 Racing
Hi9 Racing
Mampe DSB Racing
T&S Racing
T&S Racing
Bikeoholics
Bikeoholics
DSB Racing Il
DSB Racing I

y

ART VIOTOR

RACING WITH FRIENDS
ZIRIDGESTONE

Klasse
SUPERLIGHT
SUPERLIGHT
SUPERLIGHT
SUPERLIGHT
SUPERLIGHT
SUPERLIGHT
SUPERLIGHT
TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

DSB Racing V + Flamingo Racing TOP
DSB Racing V + Flamingo Racing TOP

RaschMoto-Speedteam
RaschMoto-Speedteam
Réass Motorcycle

Rass Motorcycle
Seppelhenne
Seppelhenne

Team BZW

Team BZW

Team W

Team W

TT-MotoPort Racing Team
TT-MotoPort Racing Team
Upset Racing

Upset Racing

TOP
TOP
TOP
TOP
TOP
TOP
TOP
TOP
TOP
TOP
TOP
TOP
TOP
TOP



